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609096 
609380 
609960 
609983 
610029 
610294 
610295 
610712 
611100 
611231 
611419 
611731 
611873 
611933 
612014 
612090 
612496 
612438 
612773 
612924 
613052 
613053 
613057 
°613207 
613212 
613371 
613394 
613404 
613407 
613408 
613428 
613502 
613516 
613517 
613518 
6139520 
613523 
613525 
613573 
613573 
613637 
613647 
613648 
613669 
613697 
6139747 
613754 
613824 
613825 
613831 
613836 
613839 
613848 
613910 
4139644 
613966 
613947 
613969 
613970 
613998 
614033 
614041 
614042 
614067 
614122 
614152 
614184 
614276 
614347 
614358 
614376 
1614444 
414500 
614526 
414542 
614669 
614677 
6144594 
614703 
614709 
14710 
614711 
414731 
614734 
148493 

614852 
6148546 

MONDAY, APRIL 22, 1996 CONTINUED 

CHANUTE RADAR SERVICE 
UNI SOURCE 
TAYLOE PAPER CO 
UNIVERSITY CHEVROLET-GEQ 
HEIDELBERG USA INC 
KEE WES EQUIPMENT CO INC 
SHARP DISTRIBUTING INC 
SHEPARD'S/MCGRAW HILL 
MID CONTINENT FIRE & 
DUNNING PHOTO EQUIPMENT 
INTERSTATE BRANDS CORP 
UNITED LINEN & UNIFORM 
OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO. 
BESCO GRAPHIC 
AMERICAN GLASS & 
UNISQURCE 
RESOURCENET INTERNATIONAL 
LOVE ENVELOPES, INC 
CITY MAP SERVICE 
BRADS AUTO PARTS 
SCOVIL & SIDES HARDWARE 
HILTI, INC 
U S ELEVATOR CORP 
BESCO GRAPHIC 
TRIGEN — OKLAHOMA 
NAPCO 
SARTAIN, ANN 
BIXBY TELEPHONE 
AT&T 
IBM CORP 
MODERN SHEET METAL 
A & E DISTRIBUTING 
GENERAL BINDING CORP 
EASTMAN KODAK COMPANY 
NATIONAL INFORMATION 
GENERAL BINDING CORP 
DATAPLEX CORPORATION 
BESCO GRAPHIC 
LAWRENCE PHOTO GRAPHIC 
LAWRENCE PHOTO GRAPHIC 
US SIGN 
OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO. 
CITY OF TULSA 
CITY OF TULSA 
ADMIRAL TAG AGENCY 
ALLOY WELDING SUPPLY INC 
POLK RL & CO 
XEROX CORPORATION. 
PALMER BINDING SYSTEMS 
UNISOURCE 
LANDAUER INC 
RED BUD AIR FILTER 
WESCHE CO 
CIBA: PHARMACEUTICALS 
RICH TIRE COMPANY 
SIGNS TODAY 
ECONOMY LUMBER COMPANY 
PUBLIC SERVICE COMPANY 
PUBLIC SERVICE COMPANY 
NAPCO roy 
XEROX CORPORATION. 
XEROX CORPORATION. 
XEROX. CORPORATION. 
XEROX CORPORATION. 
FLUID SPECIALTY 
NAPCO 
CONNEY SAFETY PRODUCTS 
TP AUTO SUPPLY 
TURLEY, GREGORY 
CHANEY, GWYNETTE 
CORNING CLINICAL 
TELECOM GEAR 
MOORE FUNERAL HOME INC 
A-1 CHECK CASHERS 
AT&T WIRELESS SERVICE 
BERGEN BRUNSWIG CORP 
CITY OF TULSA 
TULSA WHISENHUNT 
EXPRESS TEST CORPORATION 
NAPCO 
AT&T WIRELESS SERVICE 
BRINKS INC 
MIREX CORPORATION 
AD INFINITUN REPORTING 
BLAKELEY, DICK 
CCH .INCORPORATED 
FIKE, TOMMY 

SUPPLIES 123.90 
SUPPLIES 965.09 
SUPPLIES 58.18 
MAINT. 753.64 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 128.95 
SUPPLIES 205.39 
SUPPLIES 44.00 
SUPPLIES 127.35 
SUPPLIES 289.88 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 53.94 
FOOD 141.60 
SERVICES 74.24 
SERVICES 983.55 
SUPPLIES 32.24 
SUPPLIES 894.42 
SUPPLIES 582.40 
SUPPLIES 597.23 
SUPPLIES 482.85 
SUPPLIES 80.00 
MAINT. 749.46 
MAINT. 379.70 
MATERIALS 272.40 
SERVICES 233.00 
SUPPLIES 169.84 
SERVICES 28,759.02 
SUPPLIES 984.12 
MILEAGE 204.40 
SERVICES 262.10 
SERVICES “+ $..83 
RENTALS 4,440.00 
MAINT. 322 ..00 
MAINT. 42.22 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 144..00 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 345.50 
POSTAGE 48.90 
SERVICES 75.70 
SUPPLIES 813.70 
SUPPLIES 496.35 
SUPPLIES 366.98 
SUPPLIES 162.93 
SUPPLIES 624.13 
SERVICES 2,085.42 
SERVICES 1,201.08 
SERVICES 1,960.93 
MAINT. 312.00 
MACHNRY /EQUIP. 666.43 
SUPPLIES 106.00 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 520.00 
SERVICES B59 .00 
SUPPLIES 1,542..00 
SUPPLIES 24.99 
MAINT. 250..40 
MAINT. 16.12 
SUPPLIES 378..00 
MAINT. 420.96 
MAINT. 95.00 
MAINT. 104.37 
SERVICES 28 , 364.05 
SERVICES 7,462.60 
SUPPLIES 9.36 
SERVICE 77.50 
SERVICE 136.67 
SERVICE 102.50 
SERVICE 48.75 
SUPPLIES 32.70 
SUPPLIES 654.19 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 34.65 
MAINT. 95.90 
TRAVEL 10.00 
MILEAGE 188.72 
SERVICES 48.18 
SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEMBER 44.00 
SERVICES 190.00 
SERVICES 23,968.50 
SUPPLIES 4.23 
SUPPLIES 1,476.99 
SERVICES 10,194.80 
SERVICES 190.00 
SERVICES 135..00 
SUPPLIES 318.80 
RENTALS 24.398 
SERVICE 107.50 
SERVICES 154.85 
SERVICES 158.00 
TRAVEL 84.40 
SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEMBER 96.00 
TRAVEL "4.50 


